speedo >

Invitation Peter-Suen 2024
Brossard, 2- - 4-2-2024

o
CAMAK

Event 18 400m Medley 11 years and older
2024-02-04 - 10:48 Results
Points: FINA 2023
Rank Age Time Pts
11 - 12 years, Girls
1. BILLETTE, Beatrice 12 Elite 5:57.75 412
50m: 38.25  38.25 150m: 2:10.96  41.80  250m: 3:45.43  52.18  350m: 5:19.80  40.49
100m: 1:29.16  50.91 200m: 2:53.25  42.29  300m: 4:39.31 53.88  400m: 557.75 37.95
2. TSANG, Chloe Qi Yan 12  Club de Natation SAMAK de Bros 6:00.42 403
50m: 38.58  38.58 150m: 2:08.54  43.73  250m: 3:46.33 55.31  350m: 5:21.66  39.24
100m: 1:24.81  46.23 200m: 2:51.02  42.48  300m: 4:42.42 56.09  400m: 6:00.42  38.76
3. SONG, Yige 12 Club de Natation SAMAK de Bros 6:06.78 382
50m: 39.83  39.83 150m: 2:14.35  49.76  250m: 3:51.85 48.35  350m: 5:24.89  44.34
100m: 1:2459  44.76 200m: 3:03.50  49.15  300m: 4:40.55 48.70  400m: 6:06.78  41.89
4. ZENG, Shirley 11  Club de Natation SAMAK de Bros 6:15.09 358
50m; 43.27 43.27 150m: 2:20.60 48.85 250m: 4:01.98 53.35 350m: 5:37.13 43.17
100m: 1:31.75  48.48 200m: 3:08.63  48.03  300m: 4:53.96 51.98  400m: 6:15.09  37.96
5. LOISELLE, Camille 12  club aquatique st-eustache 6:16.52 354
50m:  39.07  39.07 150m: 2:13.80  48.30  250m: 3:54.96 53.87  350m: 5:33.56  43.94
100m: 1:2550  46.43 200m: 3:01.09  47.29  300m: 4:49.62 54.66  400m: 6:16.52  42.96
6. YU, Chloe 12  Club de Natation SAMAK de Bros 6:23.99 333
50m:  40.68  40.68 150m: 2:17.44  48.15  250m: 4:02.28 58.82  350m: 5:43.39  43.95
100m: 1:29.29  48.61 200m: 3:03.46  46.02  300m: 4:59.44 57.16  400m: 6:23.99  40.60
7. WANG, Xixian 11  Club de Natation SAMAK de Bros 7:2951 208
50m; 55.72 55.72 150m: 2:56.89 55.69 250m: 4:58.88 1:05.10 350m: 6:46.82 46.35
100m: 2:01.20 1:05.48 200m: 3:53.78  56.89  300m: 6:00.47 1:01.59  400m: 7:29.51  42.69
11 - 12 years, Boys
1. COOPER, William 12 Ddo 5:23.48 428
50m: 35.68  35.68 150m: 1:58.74  43.98  250m: 3:27.03  47.10  350m: 4:50.30  36.59
100m: 1:14.76  39.08 200m: 2:39.93  41.19  300m: 4:13.71  46.68  400m: 5:23.48  33.18
2. AISSA, Anas 12  Club de Natation SAMAK de Bros 6:04.16 300
50m:  39.82  39.82 150m: 2:10.74  46.47  250m: 3:52.46 53.36  350m: 5:2551  39.31
100m: 1:24.27  44.45 200m: 2:59.10  48.36  300m: 4:46.20 53.74  400m: 6:04.16  38.65
3. LOGHIN, Oliver 12  Club de Natation SAMAK de Bros 6:06.53 294
50m:  37.92  37.92 150m: 2:09.22  47.38  250m: 3:48.95 53.38  350m: 5:25.16  42.97
100m: 1:21.84  43.92 200m: 2:55.57  46.35  300m: 4:42.19 53.24  400m: 6:06.53  41.37
4. LIU, zirui 11  Club de Natation SAMAK de Bros 6:25.22 253
50m: 38.11  38.11 150m: 2:15.10  49.66  250m: 4:00.52 58.90  350m: 5:44.44  43.86
100m: 1:25.44 47.33 200m: 3:01.62 46.52 300m: 5:00.58 1:00.06 400m: 6:25.22 40.78
5. HOANG, Hayden 12  Club de Natation SAMAK de Bros 6:26.22 251
50m: 41.81  41.81 150m: 2:18.01  49.18  250m: 4:03.45 57.24  350m: 5:43.03  42.17
100m: 1:28.83  47.02 200m: 3:06.21  48.20  300m: 5:00.86 57.41  400m: 6:26.22  43.19
6. DO, Olivier 11  Club de Natation SAMAK de Bros 6:32.19 240
50m; 43.06 43.06 150m: 2:28.50 53.80 250m: 4:13.58 54.64 350m: 5:50.63 42.51
100m: 1:34.70 51.64 200m: 3:18.94  50.44  300m: 5:08.12 5454  400m: 6:32.19  41.56
7. ROUKEMA, Carlin 12 Club de Natation SAMAK de Bros 6:41.11 224
50m; 46.16 46.16 150m: 2:26.15 45,71 250m: 4:13.93 1:00.82 350m: 5:59.78 42.61
100m: 1:40.44  54.28 200m: 3:13.11  46.96  300m: 5:17.17 1:03.24  400m: 6:41.11  41.33
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Brossard, 2- - 4-2-2024 QAMAK

Event 18, 400m Medley

13 - 14 years, Girls

1. CHEN, Michelle 13 Ddo 5:39.07 484
50m: 34.94 34.94 150m: 1:58.44 45.07 250m: 3:34.00 49.46 350m: 5:01.93 37.44
100m: 1:13.37 38.43 200m: 2:44.54 46.10 300m: 4:24.49 50.49 400m: 5:39.07 37.14

2. DE VOGELAERE, Noemie 14  Club de Natation SAMAK de Bros 5:39.87 481
50m:  34.96  34.96 150m: 1:59.67  41.73  250m: 3:32.90 49.65 350m: 5:03.61  38.52
100m: 1:17.94 4298  200m: 2:43.25 4358  300m: 4:25.09 52.19  400m: 5:39.87  36.26

3. TCHAPTCHET, Dafney 13  Elite 5:44.34 462

50m: 36.48 36.48 150m: 2:06.47 45.92 250m:  3:40.32 46.18 350m: 5:07.98 37.68
100m: 1:20.55 44.07 200m: 2:54.14 47.67 300m: 4:30.30 49.98 400m: 5:44.34 36.36

4. MCDONALD, Avery 14 Ddo 5:57.70 412
50m: 41.17 41.17 150m: 2:13.13 46.01 250m: 3:49.51 52.51 350m: 5:20.66 39.53
100m: 1:27.12 45.95 200m: 2:57.00 43.87 300m: 4:41.13 51.62 400m: 5:57.70 37.04

5. DION, Chloe 13 Ddo 6:03.44 393
50m: 40.53 40.53 150m: 2:15.82 49.77 250m: 3:51.48 48.91 350m: 5:23.68 41.33
100m: 1:26.05 4552 200m: 3:02.57 46.75 300m: 4:42.35 50.87 400m: 6:03.44 39.76

13 - 14 years, Boys

1. CLEARY, Evan 14  Ddo 5:05.79 507
50m: 3266 32.66  150m: 1:48.78  41.21  250m: 3:14.50 44.48  350m: 4:33.66  33.57
100m: 1:07.57 3491  200m: 2:30.02  41.24  300m: 4:00.09 4559  400m: 5:05.79  32.13

2. COOK, Ronan 13 Ddo 5:2466 423
50m: 3526 3526  150m: 1:59.90  44.06  250m: 3:26.96 42.71  350m: 4:48.93  36.66
100m: 1:15.84  40.58  200m: 2:44.25 4435  300m: 4:1227 4531  400m: 5:24.66  35.73

3. CHEN, Michael 13 Ddo 5:30.56 401
50m: 3448 3448  150m: 1:54.35  43.05 250m: 3:26.68  48.36  350m: 4:53.72  37.27
100m: 1:11.30  36.82  200m: 2:38.32  43.97  300m: 4:16.45  49.77  400m: 5:30.56  36.84

4. SHABALIN F, Gregory 14  Club de Natation SAMAK de Bros 5:32.52 394
50m:  34.20 3420  150m: 1:59.39  45.84  250m: 3:29.63  46.47  350m: 4:57.31  39.83
100m: 1:13.55 39.35  200m: 2:43.16  43.77  300m: 4:17.48 47.85  400m: 5:32.52 3521

5. ZHANG, Austin 13  Club de Natation SAMAK de Bros 5:4454 354
50m:  36.97  36.97 150m: 2:05.39 4448  250m: 3:39.32  49.30 350m: 5:07.01 37.65
100m: 1:20.91  43.94 200m: 2:50.02  44.63  300m: 4:29.36 50.04  400m: 544.54  37.53

6. FORCIER, William 13  Club de Natation SAMAK de Bros 5:46.33 349
50m:  38.92  38.92 150m: 2:12.67  46.57  250m: 3:43.16 46,53  350m: 5:08.70  38.44
100m: 1:26.10 47.18  200m: 2:56.63  43.96  300m: 4:30.26  47.10  400m: 5:46.33  37.63

7. WANG, Leo Jingwei 13  Club de Natation SAMAK de Bros 6:07.59 291
50m: 4213 4213  150m: 2:22.17 4854  250m: 3:57.09  48.43  350m: 5:28.47  41.23
100m: 1:33.63 51.50 200m: 3:08.66 46.49 300m: 4:47.24 50.15 400m: 6:07.59 39.12

8. YE, brayden cho yin 13  Club de Natation SAMAK de Bros 6:15.84 273
50m: 4259 4259  150m: 2:20.38 4826  250m: 4:01.12 53.36  350m: 5:35.53  43.84
100m: 1:32.12  49.53  200m: 3:07.76  47.38  300m: 4:51.69 50.57  400m: 6:15.84  40.31

9. CHANG, Michael Jinggi 13  Club de Natation SAMAK de Bros 6:17.08 270
50m: 38.27 38.27 150m: 2:17.31 51.71 250m: 3:57.60 51.39 350m: 5:35.16 45.29
100m: 1:25.60  47.33  200m: 3:06.21  48.90  300m: 4:49.87  52.27  400m: 6:17.08  41.92

10. FRIGON, Ludovic 14  Club de Natation SAMAK de Bros 6:25.19 253

50m: 43.61 43.61 150m: 2:21.52 48.10 250m: 4:07.75 58.29 350m: 5:44.68 40.17
100m: 1:33.42 49.81 200m: 3:09.46 47.94 300m: 5:04.51 56.76 400m: 6:25.19 40.51
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Invitation Peter-Suen 2024
Brossard, 2- - 4-2-2024

o
CAMAK

Event 18, 400m Medley

15 years and older, Women
1. SMART, Natalie

50m:  34.60 34.60
100m: 1:14.67  40.07
2. SEGUIN, Daphnee
50m:  34.67  34.67
100m: 1:14.67 40.00
3. JOHNSON, Nicola
50m:  37.43  37.43
100m: 1:20.89  43.46
4. MERCIER, Juliette
50m; 37.67 37.67
100m: 1:21.07  43.40
5. MARSOLAIS, Julia
50m:  34.18 34.18
100m: 1:16.03 41.85
6. RIOUX, Sarah-Jade
50m: 37.21 37.21
100m: 1:20.87  43.66
7. BENABDALLAH, Karine
50m: 37.66  37.66
100m: 1:21.18  43.52
8. GERMAIN, Leanne
50m: 38.35  38.35
100m; 1:22.21  43.86
9. LAUZON, Frederique
50m: 37.81 37.81
100m: 1:24.07 46.26
DSQ DUBE, Joelle
50m:  39.37  39.37
100m: 1:24.04  44.67

15 years and older, Men
1. VANMOEN, Romain

50m:  32.65  32.65
100m: 1:09.42  36.77
2. MCDOUGALL-VICK, Ryland
50m:  29.84  29.84
100m: 1:03.67  33.83
3. BENABDALLAH, Kamil
50m: 3174 31.74
100m: 1:07.24  35.50
4. TREPANIER, Loic
50m:  30.21 3021
100m: 1:04.63  34.42
5. ELAISSI, Zacharya
50m:  31.23 3123
100m: 1:07.30  36.07
6. WONG, Drazic
50m:  32.87 3287
100m: 1:10.39  37.52

150m:
200m:

150m:
200m:

150m:
200m:

150m:
200m:

150m:
200m:

150m:
200m:

150m:
200m:

150m:
200m:

150m:
200m:

150m:
200m:

150m:
200m:

150m:
200m:

150m:
200m:

150m:
200m:

150m:
200m:

150m:
200m:

22
1:55.07
2:35.20

19
1:58.27
2:39.61

15

2:02.31
2:42.94

18
2:07.94
2:54.42

18
2:00.53
2:46.07

15
2:05.88
2:50.04

16
2:08.09
2:54.91

15
2:08.85
2:55.13

16
2:11.97
3:00.56

16
2:09.56
2:52.36

21
1:47.20
2:25.27

18
1:41.60
2:20.27

20
1:48.98
2:29.00

19
1:45.71
2:25.65

16

1:47.47
2:26.98

16
1:50.33
2:30.16

Memorial University SeaHawks

40.40 250m: 3:23.10 47.90 350m:
40.13  300m: 4:11.47  48.37  400m:
club aquatique st-eustache

4360  250m: 3:28.97  49.36  350m:
41.34 300m: 4:19.00 50.03 400m:
Ddo

4142  250m: 3:34.66 51.72  350m:
40.63  300m: 4:24.49  49.83  400m:
Memorial University SeaHawks

46.87 250m:  3:41.42 47.00 350m:
46.48  300m: 4:30.38  48.96  400m:
Mustang Boucherville

4450  250m: 3:36.08 50.01  350m:
45.54 300m: 4:28.57 52.49 400m:
club aquatique st-eustache

4501  250m: 3:39.84 49.80  350m:
4416  300m: 4:28.19  48.35  400m:
Mustang Boucherville

46.91 250m: 3:45.97 51.06 350m:
46.82  300m: 4:36.08 50.11  400m:
Velox

46.64 250m: 3:49.80 54.67 350m:
46.28  300m: 4:45.09 5529  400m:
Complexe aquatique Saint-Const

47.90  250m: 3:55.74 5518  350m:
48.59 300m: 4:51.15 55.41 400m:
Mustang Boucherville

4552  250m: 3:42.41 50.05  350m:
42.80  300m: 4:30.52 4811  400m:
Ddo

37.78  250m: 3:04.13 38.86  350m:
38.07  300m: 3:44.77  40.64  400m:
Ddo

37.93  250m: 3:03.06 42.79  350m:
38.67  300m: 3:46.23  43.17  400m:
Club de Natation SAMAK de Bros
41,74  250m: 3:10.88  41.88  350m:
40.02  300m: 3:53.89  43.01  400m:
club aquatique st-eustache

41.08 250m: 3:11.47 45.82 350m:
39.94  300m: 3:57.61  46.14  400m:
Elite

40.17  250m: 3:12.28 4530  350m:
39.51 300m: 3:57.83 45.55 400m:
Ddo

39.94  250m: 3:16.55  46.39  350m:
39.83  300m: 4:03.65 47.10  400m:

5:22.46
4:47.14
5:22.46

5:34.58
4:57.56
5:34.58

5:37.80

5:01.27
5:37.80

5:44.01
5:08.58
5:44.01

5:45.92
5:07.50
5:45.92

5:47.34
5:08.36
5:47.34

5:52.86
5:14.90
5:52.86

6:03.84
5:25.01
6:03.84

6:12.32
5:33.20
6:12.32

5:48.01
5:09.96
5:48.01

4:51.17
4:18.54
4:51.17

4:53.78
4:19.89
4:53.78

5:01.03
4:27.67
5:01.03

5:03.48
4:31.03
5:03.48

5:05.05

4:32.12
5:05.05

5:13.01
4:38.73
5:13.01

563
35.67
35.32

504
38.56
37.02

490

36.78
36.53

464
38.20
35.43

456
38.93
38.42

450
40.17
38.98

430
38.82
37.96

392
39.92
38.83

366
42.05
39.12

39.44
38.05

587
33.77
32.63

571
33.66
33.89

531
33.78
33.36

518
33.42
32.45

510

34.29
32.93

472
35.08
34.28
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Sp E E d D®) Invitation Peter-Suen 2024

Brossard, 2- - 4-2-2024

o
CAMAK

Event 18, Men, 400m Medley, 15 years and older

Rank Age
7. TWEEDIE, Liam D 18  Memorial University SeaHawks

50m: 33.13 33.13 150m: 1:53.77 43.81 250m: 3:21.54 45.28 350m:
100m: 1:09.96 36.83 200m: 2:36.26 42.49 300m: 4:06.12 44.58 400m:

8. BOULAY, Noah 16  Mustang Boucherville

50m: 33.74 33.74 150m: 1:54.86 41.77 250m:  3:22.24 46.03 350m:
100m: 1:13.09 39.35 200m: 2:36.21 41.35 300m: 4:07.20 44.96 400m:

9. ROJAS, Jose Daniel 15 Club de Natation SAMAK de Bros

50m: 33.70 33.70 150m: 1:54.80 43.03 250m:  3:20.20 4494 350m:
100m: 1:11.77 38.07 200m: 2:35.26 40.46 300m: 4:06.47 46.27 400m:

10. PICARD, Nicolas 19  Mustang Boucherville

50m: 32.85 32.85 150m: 1:54.77 44.32 250m: 3:22.31 44.32 350m:
100m: 1:10.45 37.60 200m: 2:37.99 43.22 300m: 4:06.98 44.67 400m:

11. GUILLETTE, Tristan 15 Mustang Boucherville

50m: 36.54 36.54 150m: 2:01.59 43.56 250m: 3:31.33 46.48 350m:
100m: 1:18.03 41.49 200m: 2:44.85 43.26 300m: 4:17.54 46.21 400m:

12. GUILLETTE, Benjamin 15  Mustang Boucherville

50m: 37.44 37.44 150m: 2:05.61 43.45 250m: 3:38.76 49.55 350m:
100m: 1:22.16 44.72 200m: 2:49.21 43.60 300m: 4:28.02 49.26 400m:

13. LEBEAU, William 15 C. N. Haut-Richelieu

50m: 42.36 42.36 150m: 2:22.48 47.40 250m: 4:08.83 59.08 350m:
100m: 1:35.08 52.72 200m: 3:09.75 47.27 300m: 5:07.71 58.88 400m:

DSQ RAICHE, Jeremy 16  Mustang Boucherville

50m: 36.30 36.30 150m: 2:01.09 42.74 250m:  3:35.03 51.03 350m:
100m: 1:18.35 42.05 200m: 2:44.00 42.91 300m: 4:28.47 53.44 400m:

Time

5:18.23
4:43.26
5:18.23

5:18.25
4:43.44
5:18.25

5:18.69
4:43.55
5:18.69

5:21.14
4:45.02
5:21.14

5:31.11

4:54.55
5:31.11

5:41.82
5:04.97
5:41.82

6:34.07
5:50.48
6:34.07

5:47.57
5:07.18
5:47.57

Pts

449
37.14
34.97

449
36.24
34.81

447
37.08
35.14

437
38.04
36.12

399

37.01
36.56

363
36.95
36.85

236
42.77
43.59

38.71
40.39
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